Explosion proof LR4 / LR6 signal tower
Suitable for zone 2 / 22
Features
• ATEX certified
• Suitable for use in gaseous and dusty environments
Zones 2 and 22
• 24 Volt DC
• Ø40 mm (LR4) or Ø60 mm (LR6)

Ambient temperature: -20°C ... +50°C
Blink rate: ±60 / min
Order code LR4 (Ø40 mm)
Type number Other information
LR4-102WJBU-R-EX One LED unit, red, with buzzer
LR4-102WJNU-R-EX One LED unit, red, without buzzer
LR4-202WJBU-RG-EX Two LED units, red and green, with buzzer
LR4-202WJBU-RY-EX Two LED units, red and yellow, with buzzer
LR4-202WJNU-RG-EX Two LED units, red and green, without buzzer
LR4-202WJNU-RY-EX Two LED units, red and yellow, without buzzer
LR4-302WJBU-RYG-EX Three LED units, red, yellow and green, with buzzer
LR4-302WJNU-RYG-EX Three LED units, red, yellow and green, without buzzer
LR4-402WJBU-RYGB-EX Four LED units, red, yellow, green and blue, with buzzer
LR4-402WJNU-RYGB-EX Four LED units, red, yellow, green and blue, without buzzer
LR4-502WJBU-RYGBC-EX Five LED units, red, yellow, green, blue and white, with buzzer
LR4-502WJNU-RYGBC-EX Five LED units, red, yellow, green, blue and white, without buzzer
Different colour combinations and sequences are available on request.
Explosion proof LR4 / LR6 signal tower
Suitable for zone 2 / 22
Edition January 2022  This document is subject to change without notice
Order code LR6 (Ø60 mm)
Type number Other information
LR6-102WJBU-R-EX One LED unit, red, with buzzer
LR6-102WJNU-R-EX One LED unit, red, without buzzer
LR6-202WJBU-RG-EX Two LED units, red and green, with buzzer
LR6-202WJBU-RY-EX Two LED units, red and yellow, with buzzer
LR6-202WJNU-RG-EX Two LED units, red and green, without buzzer
LR6-202WJNU-RY-EX Two LED units, red and yellow, without buzzer
LR6-302WJBU-RYG-EX Three LED units, red, yellow and green, with buzzer
LR6-302WJNU-RYG-EX Three LED units, red, yellow and green, without buzzer
LR6-402WJBU-RYGB-EX Four LED units, red, yellow, green and blue, with buzzer
LR6-402WJNU-RYGB-EX Four LED units, red, yellow, green and blue, without buzzer
LR6-502WJBU-RYGBC-EX Five LED units, red, yellow, green, blue and white, with buzzer
LR6-502WJNU-RYGBC-EX Five LED units, red, yellow, green, blue and white, without buzzer
Different colour combinations and sequences are available on request.